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F. Schmutzer 
OM. 

Montag 
Dienstag 
Mittwoch 
Donnerstag 
Freitag 
Samstag 
SONNTAG 
Montag 
Dienstag 
Mittwoch 
Donnerstag 
Freitag 
Samstag 
SONNTAG 
Montag 
Dienstag 

7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

13 

*4 
15 
16 

Eligius 
Bibiana 
Franz X. 
Barbara 
Sabbas Abt 
Nikolaus B. 
2. ADV. A. 
MAR. EM. 
Leokadia 
Judith 
Damasus 
Maxentius 
Lucia 
3. ADV. S. 
Cälian 
Adelheid 

Longinus 
Aurelia 
Kassian 
Barbara 
Abigail 
Nikolaus 
2. ADV. A. 
BUSSTAG 
Joachim 
Judith 
Damasus 
Epimachus 
Lucia 
3. ADV. N. 
Ignaz 
Ananias 

20 
21 

22 

23 
24 
25 
26 

27 
28 
29 
30 

Platon, R. 
Abadius 
Gregor 
Maria E. 
Philemon 
Amphiloch. 
25 Katharina 
Klemens 
Georg P. 
Jakob 
Stephan 
Paramon 
Andreas 
Dec. i.ADV. 
Habakuk 
Sophon 

7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

12 
13 
*4 
15 
16 

Kislev 
AG.R. 

10. S. 

11. S. 


